
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 South Block Main Kitchen Coolroom replacement 60 days Thu 20/07/23 Wed 11/10/23
2 Hospital operator communication/coordination 2 wks Thu 20/07/23 Wed 2/08/23
3 Review and approval of safety documentation 1 wk Thu 3/08/23 Wed 9/08/23
4 Review and approval of ICP procedure 1 wk Mon 7/08/23 Fri 11/08/23
5 Works notification & communications notices 1 wk Mon 14/08/23 Fri 18/08/23
6 Complete 3 phase power to temp cool rooms 2 days Mon 21/08/23 Tue 22/08/23
7 Place temp cool rooms into loading dock 1 day Tue 22/08/23 Tue 22/08/23
8 Relocate all food from cool rooms into temp cool rooms 1 day Wed 23/08/23 Wed 23/08/23
9 Set up hoarding 2 days Thu 24/08/23 Fri 25/08/23
10 Cutout ceiling 1 day Mon 28/08/23 Mon 28/08/23
11 Hoard up above the ceiling 1 day Tue 29/08/23 Tue 29/08/23
12 Sort out air movement SORTED 0 days Tue 29/08/23 Tue 29/08/23
13 Fit out corridor for concrete movement 2 days Wed 30/08/23 Thu 31/08/23
14 Install fan into anti room 0 days Thu 31/08/23 Thu 31/08/23
15 Disconnect all associated equipment to cool room 1 day Fri 1/09/23 Fri 1/09/23
16 Saw cut the floor 4 days Mon 4/09/23 Thu 7/09/23
17 Jack hammer up the floor and remove rubble and old heaters 3 days Fri 8/09/23 Tue 12/09/23
18 Allow floor to dry 3 days Wed 13/09/23 Fri 15/09/23
19 remove sandwich panel and replace heaters into the floor 2 days Mon 18/09/23 Tue 19/09/23
20 Reinstall wall and roof panels 2 days Wed 20/09/23 Thu 21/09/23
21 Pour concrete 2 days Fri 22/09/23 Sat 23/09/23
22 Concrete curing 5 days Mon 25/09/23 Fri 29/09/23
23 Epoxy floors 3 days Mon 2/10/23 Wed 4/10/23
24 Re-connect all associated equipment to cool room 3 days Mon 25/09/23 Wed 27/09/23
25 Remove plastic above ceiling 2 days Thu 28/09/23 Fri 29/09/23
26 Replace ceiling and paint 2 days Mon 2/10/23 Tue 3/10/23
27 Remove hoarding 1 day Wed 4/10/23 Wed 4/10/23
28 Clean area and make good any damage to the kitchen area. 3 days Thu 5/10/23 Mon 9/10/23
29 Replace food into new cool rooms. 1 day Tue 10/10/23 Tue 10/10/23
30 remove temp cool room from loading dock. 1 day Wed 11/10/23 Wed 11/10/23
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